
RECONDITIONED/
REFURBISHED 
w/Used Battery

$13,980.00

New Battery Used Battery New Battery

$2,067.00

$16,047.00

$4,903.00

$72,606.00

$4,903.00

$16,816.00
Total Bid Dollars

$18,883.00Total Costs

Plus Battery  18-85F-17
Tel: (573) 893-7373
Fax: (573) 893-4817

3-stage 
mast 42" X 4" X 1.4" 3000 LB 24" Load Center

$20,860.00

FORKLIFTS OF CENTRAL MO

Contact: Larry Purvis
3000 LB Toyota Electric Forlkift Truck 48

$11,913.00

ES3-18-680

$13,980.00

Total Costs

EnerSys Depth Charger $2,168.00

Tel: (417) 623-1022

Fax: (417) 624-8733

42" x 4" W X 1.75" 

UNITED MACHINERY & SUPPLIES

Contact: Dennis Burleson

SC40020-35 TT 208 Encore Facotry 
Reconditioned

EnerSys Desert Hog Water-Less Battery

$13,585.00

$5,107.00

RECONDITIONED/
REFURBISHED 

PRICE

36 3500 LB 24" Load Center

Capacity Design Forks

3 Wheel

Company Description/

Model

Voltage Capacity

FORKLIFTS Bid Date 5/2/08 3000-4000 LB Capacity - Electric
USED PRICE

18-85D-17


